Middle School Volleyball & Tennis Schedule

Wednesday, Sept. 6

Booker at
McIntosh at
Laurel at
Venice at

BYE - Brookside

Pine View
Sarasota
Woodland
Heron Creek

Monday, Sept. 11

Woodland at
Mclntosh at
Laurel at
Venice at

BYE - Pine View

Booker
Heron Creek
Sarasota
Brookside

Wednesday, Sept. 13

Booker at
Brookside at
Sarasota at
Pine View at
BYE - Laurel

McIntosh
Woodland
Heron Creek
Venice

Monday, Sept. 18

Brookside at
Sarasota at
Heron Creek at

Laurel at
BYE - McIntosh

Booker
Woodland
Pine View
Venice

Wednesda Se_ t. 20

Booker at
McIntosh at
Brookside at
Pine View at

BYE - Woodland

Heron Creek
Venice
Laurel
Sarasota

CR/ 5-23-2023

2023-2024
Monday, Sept. 25
Venice at  Booker
Laurel at  McIntosh
Heron Creek at Woodland
Brookside at  Pine View

BYE - Sarasota

Wednesday, Sept 27

Booker at  Laurel
Sarasota at  Brookside
Pine View at  McIntosh
Woodland at  Venice

BYE - Heron Creek

Monday, Oct. 2

Woodland at  McIntosh
Heron Creek at  Brookside
Venice at  Sarasota
Pine View at  Laurel
BYE - Booker

Wednesday, Oct.4

Sarasota at  Booker
Heron Creek at  Laurel
Woodland at  Pine View
Mclntosh at  Brookside
BYE - Venice

COUNTY TOURNAMENT
Top 4 teams:

Volleyball - Wed. Oct. 11 @ RHS at 6:00
Tennis - Tue. Oct. 10 @ VHS at 3:00

Thur. Oct. 12 - Tennis Rain Date
Regular Season Start - Tennis 5:30/Vball 6:00






